VSK Area Designated Teacher Meetings — 2025/26

Term

Date

06.10.25
08.10.25
08.10.25

11.11.25
25.11.25
03.12.25

09.12.25

20.01.26
22.01.26
22.01.26

12.03.26
TBC

16.06.26

TBC

01.07.26

02.07.25

Time(s)

15:45
08:00
12:00

13:00
13:00
13:00

14:00

15:45
08:00
12:00

13:00

14:00

13:00

13:00

Format

MS Teams

Face-to-face
Face-to-face
Face-to-face

Face-to-face

MS Teams

Face-to-face

MS Teams

Face-to-face

Face-to-face

Face-to-face

Face-to-face

Further Info

For all schools with Kent CiC.
To include info for new DTs

For West Kent schools
For East Kent schools
For North Kent schools

For South Kent schools

For all schools with Kent CiC.
To include updates on PP+ led VSK led
projects for 25/26

For West Kent schools

For all schools with Kent CiC
For South Kent schools.
Toinclude info for new DTs
For East Kent schools.
Toinclude info for new DTs
For North Kent schools.
Toinclude info for new DTs
For West Kent schools.
Toinclude info for new DTs



