Term	Date	Time(s)	Format	Further Info
1	06.10.25 08.10.25 08.10.25	15:45 08:00 12:00	MS Teams	For all schools with Kent CiC. To include info for new DTs
2	11.11.25	13:00	Face-to-face	For West Kent schools
	25.11.25	13:00	Face-to-face	For East Kent schools
	03.12.25	13:00	Face-to-face	For North Kent schools
	09.12.25	14:00	Face-to-face	For South Kent schools
3	20.01.26 22.01.26 22.01.26	15:45 08:00 12:00	MS Teams	For all schools with Kent CiC. To include updates on PP+ led VSK led projects for 25/26
4	12.03.26	13:00	Face-to-face	For West Kent schools
6	TBC		MS Teams	For all schools with Kent CiC
	16.06.26	14:00	Face-to-face	For South Kent schools. To include info for new DTs
	TBC		Face-to-face	For East Kent schools. To include info for new DTs
	01.07.26	13:00	Face-to-face	For North Kent schools. To include info for new DTs
	02.07.25	13:00	Face-to-face	For West Kent schools. To include info for new DTs